UHF Industrial Reader
BLUEBOX CX MR IA
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The BLUEBOX CX MR IA is an industrial read and write device for the latest in-
dustry 4.0 and IoT applications in automation and logistics processes. Its RFID
UHF controller and integrated antenna operates in global frequency areas from
840 – 960 MHz.
Thanks to its IP67 protection class, the BLUEBOX reader is resistant to rough and

MECHANICAL VIEW
All Dimensions in millimeters (mm)
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
RJ45 Ethernet + RS232/485 R-IN-UHF-5325U
RJ45 Ethernet + RS232/485 + Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5325U-RTC
M12 Ethernet + RS232/485 R-IN-UHF-5326U
M12 Ethernet + RS232/485 + Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5326U-RTC
M12 Wiegand R-IN-UHF-5327U
M12 CANbus (SAE J1939 or CANopen) + Ethernet R-IN-UHF-5328U
ORDER CODES